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Atlas of the City of Hartford, and the Town of West Hartford, Connecticut.
L.J. Richards & Company, Springfield, Massachusetts. 1909

Street

Abbottsford Ave.

Albany Ave.

Albany Turnpike

Albion Ave.
Allen Circle
Argyle Ave.
Arnoldale Road
Asylum Ave.
Avon Road
Barker

Barker Ave.
Barnard
Beacon
Beacon Court
Belden Ave.
Berkley Ave.
Birke Place
Bloomfield Ave.
Boulevard
Boulanger
Brazos
Brunswick Ave.
Burr

Caldwell
Calumet

Caya Ave.
Clifton Ave.
Concord
Craigie Ave.
Crosby

Darey

Dexter Ave.
Doris

Plate

24
21
21
24
22
23
22
21,22
21
22
22
22
22
22
24
24
24
21
21,22, 23
24
22
23
23
21
22
24
23
22
24
22
24
21
22,23
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East

Everett Ave.
Fairview
Fairview Ave.
Fairview Place
Fairlawn
Farmington Ave.
Fern

Florence
Flatbush
Frederick Road
Geneva Ave.
Gillett

Grove

Grove Court
Hamilton

High

Highland
Hillcrest Ave.
Hillside Ave.
Hollywood Ave.
Jefferson Ave.
Jessamine
Keeney Ave.
Lancaster
LeMay
Levesque
Lilley Road
Main

Marrion Ave.
Meriline Ave.
Mountain Road
Mozart

New Britain Ave.
Newington Road
New Park Ave.
Oakwood Ave.

22,24
21

22

21

22

22
21,22, 23
22,23
24

24

22
21,23
22

24

24

22

22

22

24

23

24

24

22

23

22

23

24

22
21,23
24

24

21

24
21,24
21,24
24
22,24
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Orchard
Outlook Ave.
Park

Paul

Pleasant
Prince
Princeton
Prospect Ave.
Quaker Lane
Reed Ave.
Reservoir Ave.
Richard
School
Seymour Ave.
Simsbury Road
South East
Stanwood
Steele Road
Sycamore Road
Sylvan Ave.
Talcott Road
Thomas

Tobey
Vanderbilt Ave.
Vanderbilt Road
Vera

Vincent
Walbridge
Walbridge Ter.
Walkley Road
Ware Ave.
Warren
Westland Ave.
Westphal
Whiting
Whitman Ave.
Wittleson Ave.

22

22
21,22, 23
22

23

22

24
21,22, 24
22

24

21

22

23

22

21

24

24
21,22
21

23

24

22

22

24

22
22,23
22

22

22

22

22

22

23

24

22

23

21
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Woodlawn 24
Yale 24
Zoar 24
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